
 

Home InventoryHome Inventory

    

Total Inventory Value: Total Inventory Value: $170,499$170,499

NameName Home InventoryHome Inventory
Company:Company: NANA

Address:Address: 0000 Any Street0000 Any Street
City:City: Any TownAny Town
State:State: TXTX
Postal Code:Postal Code: 0000000000
Country:Country: USAUSA
Homephone:Homephone: 000-000-0000000-000-0000
Work Phone:Work Phone: 000-000-0000000-000-0000
Mobile Phone:Mobile Phone: 000-000-0000000-000-0000
Fax Phone:Fax Phone: 000-000-0000000-000-0000
Inventory By:Inventory By: OwnerOwner
Date/Last Update:Date/Last Update: 06/02/202106/02/2021
Comments:Comments: USERS HAVE THE OPTIONUSERS HAVE THE OPTION

TO NUMBER THE ROOMS,TO NUMBER THE ROOMS,
AS THIS SAMPLEAS THIS SAMPLE
INDICATES.INDICATES.

Include descriptionsInclude descriptions
regarding the home site:regarding the home site:
Subdivision:Subdivision:
Lot XXXX, 1 acreLot XXXX, 1 acre
Home built or purchaseHome built or purchase
date/cost:date/cost:
Improvements/values:Improvements/values:
Notes: Copy of homeNotes: Copy of home
design and//ordesign and//or
improvements in homeimprovements in home
safe.safe.
Homeowner's InsuranceHomeowner's Insurance
Policy coverage mayPolicy coverage may
include Landscaping,include Landscaping,
Irrigation System andIrrigation System and
Mature Trees.Mature Trees.
Landscaping design plansLandscaping design plans
and irrigation systemand irrigation system
valued at $........ plusvalued at $........ plus
mature trees valued atmature trees valued at
$..... each, total value of$..... each, total value of
treestrees
$........ These values are in$........ These values are in
addition to the personaladdition to the personal
property Total Inventoryproperty Total Inventory
Value.Value.

Home Architect CompanyHome Architect Company
XXXXXXXX
Architect Name XXXXArchitect Name XXXX
0000 Any Street0000 Any Street
Any Town, Any State, USAAny Town, Any State, USA
Phone 000-000-0000Phone 000-000-0000

Home Builder CompanyHome Builder Company
XXXXXXXX
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Contractor Name XXXXContractor Name XXXX
0000 Any Street0000 Any Street
Any Town, Any State, USAAny Town, Any State, USA
Phone 000-000-0000Phone 000-000-0000

Home Inventory->1. Finishes->FinishesRugsHome Inventory->1. Finishes->FinishesRugs

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $9,390$9,390
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $9,500$9,500

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE INTERIORSAMPLE INTERIOR
FINISHES/EXTERIORFINISHES/EXTERIOR

Item Name:Item Name: Finishes/Flooring/RugsFinishes/Flooring/Rugs

Item Category:Item Category: Finishes/Flooring/RugsFinishes/Flooring/Rugs
Location:Location: Side EntranceSide Entrance
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Mohawk/BigelowMohawk/Bigelow
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $9,390$9,390
Total Cost:Total Cost: $9,390$9,390
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $9,500$9,500
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 2015/20182015/2018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: personal estimatepersonal estimate
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: 100% Wool Oriental Rugs100% Wool Oriental Rugs

Style - Marquee, PatternStyle - Marquee, Pattern
Flashback Beige/RedFlashback Beige/Red
$ 1,720 1 - 5.6 x 8.6 Rug$ 1,720 1 - 5.6 x 8.6 Rug
$ 4,800 3 - 3.6 x 10$ 4,800 3 - 3.6 x 10
Rugs@1,600Rugs@1,600
$ 2,870 3 - 3.6 x 5.6 @935$ 2,870 3 - 3.6 x 5.6 @935

Custom home buildingCustom home building
specs included:specs included:
HardwoodHardwood
Flooring/Mohawk PlankFlooring/Mohawk Plank
Oak.Oak.

Carpet - Bigelow CarpetCarpet - Bigelow Carpet
MillsMills
Style Berber Curtain CallStyle Berber Curtain Call
Color 51702 SparrowColor 51702 Sparrow

Tile - Slate style, Color LiteTile - Slate style, Color Lite
GrayGray
Exterior Paint - Sherwin-Exterior Paint - Sherwin-
Williams,Williams,
Color Silver SandColor Silver Sand
Interior Paint - Sherwin-Interior Paint - Sherwin-
Williams, Color MarbleWilliams, Color Marble
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Home Inventory->1.1 Foyer->FurnishingsHome Inventory->1.1 Foyer->Furnishings

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $4,400$4,400
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $6,000$6,000

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE FOYER AREASAMPLE FOYER AREA
Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: FurnitureFurniture
Location:Location: FoyerFoyer
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: AntiqueAntique
Model:Model: Sideboard 2-Drawer, 2Sideboard 2-Drawer, 2

Door PanelDoor Panel
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $4,400$4,400
Total Cost:Total Cost: $4,400$4,400
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $6,000$6,000
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 2016/20182016/2018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: Sample/Cost/Value RoomSample/Cost/Value Room

Furnishings Grouped,Furnishings Grouped,
All on One Room Tab &All on One Room Tab &
Additional 6 Photos.Additional 6 Photos.

$ 1,700 Antique Sideboard$ 1,700 Antique Sideboard
$ 800 Antique Mirror$ 800 Antique Mirror
$ 550 Accessories$ 550 Accessories
$ 900 Antique Chandelier$ 900 Antique Chandelier
$ 300 Umbrella$ 300 Umbrella
Stand/Stain-Glass DoorStand/Stain-Glass Door
Side LiteSide Lite
$ 150 Antique Wool Rug$ 150 Antique Wool Rug

Home Inventory->1.2. Dining Rm->FurnishingsHome Inventory->1.2. Dining Rm->Furnishings

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE DINING ROOMSAMPLE DINING ROOM
Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: FurnitureFurniture
Location:Location: Dining RoomDining Room
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Thomasville Dining Table-Thomasville Dining Table-

ChairsChairs
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Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $17,250$17,250
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $19,500$19,500

Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $17,250$17,250
Total Cost:Total Cost: $17,250$17,250
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $19,500$19,500
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20162016
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: Sample/Cost/Value RoomSample/Cost/Value Room

Furnishings Grouped,Furnishings Grouped,
All on One Room Tab + 6All on One Room Tab + 6
Additional Photos.Additional Photos.

$ 7,500 Antique Dining$ 7,500 Antique Dining
Table w/3 InsertTable w/3 Insert
Extensions, 8 UpholsteredExtensions, 8 Upholstered
Chairs.Chairs.
$ 800 Art/Thomas Kinkade$ 800 Art/Thomas Kinkade
$ 200 Wall Sconce$ 200 Wall Sconce
$ 700 Antique Chandelier$ 700 Antique Chandelier
$ 1,400 China Cabinet$ 1,400 China Cabinet
$ 900 Crystal Glassware &$ 900 Crystal Glassware &
PitcherPitcher
$ 1,850 Ivy China 12 pc$ 1,850 Ivy China 12 pc
serving setserving set
$ 1,700 China w/Silver$ 1,700 China w/Silver
Rim, 8 serving setRim, 8 serving set
$ 900 Various Serving$ 900 Various Serving
PiecesPieces
$ 1,300 Deco Accessories$ 1,300 Deco Accessories

Home Inventory->1.3. Living Room->FurnishingsHome Inventory->1.3. Living Room->Furnishings

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $23,060$23,060

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE LIVING ROOMSAMPLE LIVING ROOM
Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: FurnitureFurniture
Location:Location: Living RoomLiving Room
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Bernhardt/Lazyboy/HammBernhardt/Lazyboy/Hamm

ary/Thomasvilleary/Thomasville
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $23,060$23,060
Total Cost:Total Cost: $23,060$23,060
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $26,400$26,400
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
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Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $26,400$26,400 Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: Bernhardt FurnitureBernhardt Furniture

6 - Throw Pillows Matching6 - Throw Pillows Matching
included with set.included with set.
$3,650 Sofa, 3 Cushion$3,650 Sofa, 3 Cushion
$2,100 Chair & Half, 1$2,100 Chair & Half, 1
CushionCushion
$ 975 Chair & Half$ 975 Chair & Half
OttomanOttoman

$1,978 Lazboy Club Chair$1,978 Lazboy Club Chair
& Ottoman& Ottoman
$ 320 4 - Throw Pillows$ 320 4 - Throw Pillows
@81@81

$1,200 2 - Hammary End$1,200 2 - Hammary End
TablesTables
$ 900 Square Cocktail$ 900 Square Cocktail
TableTable
$ 670 Table Accessories$ 670 Table Accessories
$ 850 2 - Antique Lamps$ 850 2 - Antique Lamps
Brass/Black ShadesBrass/Black Shades

Revington Curio CabinetsRevington Curio Cabinets
& Accessories& Accessories
$3,212 2 - Glass/Mirror$3,212 2 - Glass/Mirror
Curio CabinetsCurio Cabinets
$3,400 Accessories$3,400 Accessories

Thomasville Wine ServerThomasville Wine Server
$3,805 Wine Server$3,805 Wine Server

Home Inventory->1.4. Kitchen ->Kitchen+BfktHome Inventory->1.4. Kitchen ->Kitchen+Bfkt

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $18,766$18,766

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLESAMPLE
KITCHEN/BREAKFAST AREAKITCHEN/BREAKFAST AREA

Item Name:Item Name: Appliances/Dishes/FurnishiAppliances/Dishes/Furnishi
ngsngs

Item Category:Item Category: Appliances & KitchenAppliances & Kitchen
DishesDishes

Location:Location: KitchenKitchen
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Maytag AppliancesMaytag Appliances
Model:Model: Maytag AppliancesMaytag Appliances
Serial:Serial: See List in CommentsSee List in Comments
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $18,766$18,766
Total Cost:Total Cost: $18,766$18,766
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $21,200$21,200
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Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $21,200$21,200 Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty: 33
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: This could be your kitchen,This could be your kitchen,

detailing the customdetailing the custom
cabinets and marblecabinets and marble
counter tops. Thecounter tops. The
breakfast area includes abreakfast area includes a
table/chairs/stools/othertable/chairs/stools/other
furnishings/variousfurnishings/various
dishes/cookware.dishes/cookware.
$ 1,250 Table/chairs/stools$ 1,250 Table/chairs/stools
/chandelier/chandelier
$ 2,600 Various sets of$ 2,600 Various sets of
serving dishes: bowls/serving dishes: bowls/
platters/plates/cups/glasswplatters/plates/cups/glassw
are.are.
$ 2,400 Various sets of$ 2,400 Various sets of
silverware/servingsilverware/serving
pieces/knifes.pieces/knifes.
$ 950 Various pieces of$ 950 Various pieces of
mixing waremixing ware
$ 500$ 500
Dishtowels/aprons/hotDishtowels/aprons/hot
pads/tablepads/table
cloths.cloths.
$ 400 Various cook books$ 400 Various cook books
$ 950 Canister$ 950 Canister
set/cookware.set/cookware.
$ 480 Coffee$ 480 Coffee
maker/toaster/mixermaker/toaster/mixer
$ 525 Art & accessories$ 525 Art & accessories

Maytag Appliances/3 yearMaytag Appliances/3 year
warrantywarranty
$ 4,026 Maytag$ 4,026 Maytag
Refrigerator/FreezerRefrigerator/Freezer
Serial # MZD2678Serial # MZD2678
$ 1,603 Maytag Gas Range$ 1,603 Maytag Gas Range
Serial # MER 5772Serial # MER 5772
$ 750 Maytag Dishwasher$ 750 Maytag Dishwasher
Serial # MRR 7012Serial # MRR 7012
$ 1,345 Maytag Double$ 1,345 Maytag Double
OvensOvens
Serial # MRS 8774Serial # MRS 8774
$ 987 Maytag$ 987 Maytag
Microwave/VentMicrowave/Vent
Serial # MCR1287Serial # MCR1287
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Home Inventory->1.5. Laundry->Washer+DryerHome Inventory->1.5. Laundry->Washer+Dryer

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $1,200$1,200
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $1,295$1,295

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE LAUNDRY ROOMSAMPLE LAUNDRY ROOM
Item Name:Item Name: Clothes Washer & DryerClothes Washer & Dryer

Item Category:Item Category: AppliancesAppliances
Location:Location: Laundry RoomLaundry Room
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: General ElectricGeneral Electric
Model:Model: GE1403 AlmondGE1403 Almond
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 22
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $600$600
Total Cost:Total Cost: $1,200$1,200
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $1,295$1,295
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 2/20152/2015
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored:
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: GE Electric ClothesGE Electric Clothes

Washer/Dryer/AlmondWasher/Dryer/Almond
$650 Clothes Washer$650 Clothes Washer
$550 Clothes Dryer$550 Clothes Dryer

Home Inventory->1.6. Master Bedr->Bedroom SetHome Inventory->1.6. Master Bedr->Bedroom Set

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $13,150$13,150
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $16,000$16,000

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE MASTERSAMPLE MASTER
BEDROOMBEDROOM

Item Name:Item Name: Master BedroomMaster Bedroom

Item Category:Item Category: FurnitureFurniture
Location:Location: Master BedroomMaster Bedroom
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Thomasville BedroomThomasville Bedroom

GroupGroup
Model:Model: TraditionalTraditional
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $13,150$13,150
Total Cost:Total Cost: $13,150$13,150
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $16,000$16,000
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: Thomasville King BedroomThomasville King Bedroom
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GroupGroup
King Size Poster BedKing Size Poster Bed
Mirrored Hutch/DresserMirrored Hutch/Dresser
2 Nightstands2 Nightstands
Quilt ChestQuilt Chest
DeskDesk
BookcaseBookcase
2 Chairs2 Chairs
2 Lamps2 Lamps
Mattress Foundation Set/Mattress Foundation Set/
Comforter SetComforter Set
ArtArt
AccessoriesAccessories
Hunter Pleated ShadesHunter Pleated Shades
DrapesDrapes
Men's/Women's personalMen's/Women's personal
clothing in drawersclothing in drawers

Home Inventory->1.7 Mst Bath->Bath+ClosetsHome Inventory->1.7 Mst Bath->Bath+Closets

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $19,700$19,700
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $21,000$21,000

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE MASTERSAMPLE MASTER
BATH/CLOSETSBATH/CLOSETS

Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: FurnishingsFurnishings
Location:Location: Master Bath/DressingMaster Bath/Dressing

Area/ClosetsArea/Closets
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Custom CabinetsCustom Cabinets
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $19,700$19,700
Total Cost:Total Cost: $19,700$19,700
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $21,000$21,000
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: NANA
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: personal estimatepersonal estimate
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: $ 900 Various Mirrors/stool$ 900 Various Mirrors/stool

s/Towels/Accessories.s/Towels/Accessories.
$ 950 King Bed$ 950 King Bed
Linens/BlanketsLinens/Blankets

$7,500 Men's$7,500 Men's
Clothes/variousClothes/various
Shirts/Pants/Suits/Shirts/Pants/Suits/
Shoes/Socks/Underwear/HShoes/Socks/Underwear/H
ats/PJs.ats/PJs.

$9,450 Women's Clothes/v$9,450 Women's Clothes/v
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arious/Blouses/Pants/arious/Blouses/Pants/
Dresses/Shoes/Bags/Hats/JDresses/Shoes/Bags/Hats/J
ewelry/PJs.ewelry/PJs.

$ 900 6 pc Luggage$ 900 6 pc Luggage

Home Inventory->2.4 Hm Office->Office FurnitureHome Inventory->2.4 Hm Office->Office Furniture

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $14,020$14,020
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $16,000$16,000

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE HOME OFFICESAMPLE HOME OFFICE
Item Name:Item Name: Home OfficeHome Office

Item Category:Item Category: Furniture/PCs/OfficeFurniture/PCs/Office
EquipmentEquipment

Location:Location: Home OfficeHome Office
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Bush/Dell/Canon/HPBush/Dell/Canon/HP
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $14,020$14,020
Total Cost:Total Cost: $14,020$14,020
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $16,000$16,000
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 2016/20182016/2018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: $1,250 Dell Desktop PC 19$1,250 Dell Desktop PC 19

inch/ Intelinch/ Intel
Processor/Serial #Processor/Serial #
5467-99945467-9994
$ 190 Microsoft Intelli$ 190 Microsoft Intelli
Keyboard/MouseKeyboard/Mouse
$ 995 Dell Desktop PC 17$ 995 Dell Desktop PC 17
inch, Intel Processorinch, Intel Processor
Serial #6731-7823Serial #6731-7823
$ 173 Microsoft$ 173 Microsoft
Keyboard/MouseKeyboard/Mouse
$2,959 Desk/Return/File$2,959 Desk/Return/File
Drawers/ChairDrawers/Chair
$4,888 Desk/Table Ext/File$4,888 Desk/Table Ext/File
DrawersDrawers
Hutch/Chair/LampHutch/Chair/Lamp
$1,945 HP LaserJet Color$1,945 HP LaserJet Color
PrinterPrinter
Serial# 8776-43HSerial# 8776-43H
$ 835 Canon PC1060$ 835 Canon PC1060
Digital CopierDigital Copier
Serial ZTU07857Serial ZTU07857
$ 450 IBM Selectric II$ 450 IBM Selectric II
Corrective ElectricCorrective Electric
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Typewriter SerialTypewriter Serial
#IBMSLE56#IBMSLE56
$ 90 APC Backup$ 90 APC Backup
500VA/300 Watts500VA/300 Watts
$ 65 Royal Shredder$ 65 Royal Shredder
$ 90 Seiko Label Printer$ 90 Seiko Label Printer
$ 30 24x36 Typewriter$ 30 24x36 Typewriter
tabletable$ 60 Sound Blaster$ 60 Sound Blaster
Speakers SBS270Speakers SBS270
SerialSerial
#SW00403081002234#SW00403081002234

Home Inventory->1.5. Laundry->Laundry AreaHome Inventory->1.5. Laundry->Laundry Area

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $1,100$1,100
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $1,200$1,200

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE LAUNDRY ROOMSAMPLE LAUNDRY ROOM
Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: AppliancesAppliances
Location:Location: Laundry RoomLaundry Room
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: GE ElectricGE Electric
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $1,100$1,100
Total Cost:Total Cost: $1,100$1,100
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $1,200$1,200
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20152015
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: $600 GE Clothes Washer$600 GE Clothes Washer

$500 GE Clothes Dryer$500 GE Clothes Dryer

Home Inventory->1.8 (1) Bedroom->(1) BedroomHome Inventory->1.8 (1) Bedroom->(1) Bedroom

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE GUEST BEDROOMSAMPLE GUEST BEDROOM
Item Name:Item Name: (1) Bedroom/Guest(1) Bedroom/Guest

Item Category:Item Category: FurnishingsFurnishings
Location:Location: (1) Bedroom/Guest(1) Bedroom/Guest
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Heritage Furniture GroupHeritage Furniture Group
Model:Model: Maranda Bedroom GroupMaranda Bedroom Group
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $17,457$17,457
Total Cost:Total Cost: $17,457$17,457

                            10 / 20                            10 / 20



 

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $17,457$17,457
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $19,000$19,000

Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $19,000$19,000
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: (1) Bedroom Guest(1) Bedroom Guest

FurnishingsFurnishings
$ 416 King Headboard$ 416 King Headboard
$ 492 2 - Night Stands$ 492 2 - Night Stands
$ 940 6 Drawer Dresser$ 940 6 Drawer Dresser
$ 624 3 Drawer Chest$ 624 3 Drawer Chest
$ 185 Pewter Mirror$ 185 Pewter Mirror
$ 350 Arm Chair/Cushion$ 350 Arm Chair/Cushion
$ 835 Custom Bevel Glass$ 835 Custom Bevel Glass
TopsTops
$ 119 Chair Side Table$ 119 Chair Side Table
$ 16 Waste Basket$ 16 Waste Basket
$ 215 Blanket Stand$ 215 Blanket Stand
$4,661 King Mattress$4,661 King Mattress
Set/FrameSet/Frame
$2,794 King$2,794 King
Comforter/DustComforter/Dust
Ruffle/Shams/Ruffle/Shams/
Throw Pillows/BeddingThrow Pillows/Bedding
$1,550 Vertical$1,550 Vertical
Blinds/ValancesBlinds/Valances
$ 575 Accessories/Art$ 575 Accessories/Art
$ 3,685 Seasonal$ 3,685 Seasonal
Clothing/HatsClothing/Hats

Home Inventory->1.9 (1) BedBath->(1) Bath AreaHome Inventory->1.9 (1) BedBath->(1) Bath Area

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $985$985
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $1,350$1,350

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE GUEST BATHSAMPLE GUEST BATH
Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: FurnitureFurniture
Location:Location: (1) Bedroom/Guest Bath(1) Bedroom/Guest Bath
Manufacturer:Manufacturer:
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $985$985
Total Cost:Total Cost: $985$985
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $1,350$1,350
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20152015
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: personal estimatepersonal estimate
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
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Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: 3 - Mirrors3 - Mirrors

1 - Stool1 - Stool
Towels/LinensTowels/Linens
AccessoriesAccessories

Home Inventory->2. 1 (2) Bedrm->(2) BedroomHome Inventory->2. 1 (2) Bedrm->(2) Bedroom

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $7,522$7,522
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $8,200$8,200

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE GUEST BEDROOMSAMPLE GUEST BEDROOM
Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: FurnitureFurniture
Location:Location: (2) Bedroom/Guest(2) Bedroom/Guest
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Pier I ImportsPier I Imports
Model:Model: Jamician Bedroom GroupJamician Bedroom Group
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $7,522$7,522
Total Cost:Total Cost: $7,522$7,522
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $8,200$8,200
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: (2) Bedroom/Guest(2) Bedroom/Guest

FurnishingsFurnishings
$ 390 Queen Headboard$ 390 Queen Headboard
$ 478 4 Drawer Dresser$ 478 4 Drawer Dresser
$ 297 Rattan Mirror$ 297 Rattan Mirror
$ 22 Rattan Waste Basket$ 22 Rattan Waste Basket
$ 330 Rattan Nautical$ 330 Rattan Nautical
Chair/PadChair/Pad
$ 1,995 Queen Serta$ 1,995 Queen Serta
Mattress/ Foundation/Mattress/ Foundation/
Frame/4 PillowsFrame/4 Pillows
$ 310 2 - Table Lamps$ 310 2 - Table Lamps
$ 895 Queen set$ 895 Queen set
Comforter/Dust Ruffle/Comforter/Dust Ruffle/
Shams/Throw Pillows/BearShams/Throw Pillows/Bear
$ 250 Bedding/Linens$ 250 Bedding/Linens
$ 40 4 ft. Table$ 40 4 ft. Table
$ 180 Chair$ 180 Chair
$ 795 Pleated$ 795 Pleated
Shades/Vertical BlindsShades/Vertical Blinds
Accessories:Accessories:
$ 95 Throw/Table Runner$ 95 Throw/Table Runner
$ 40 Hand Painted Pottery$ 40 Hand Painted Pottery
Jar w/LitJar w/Lit
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$ 20 Electric Alarm Clock$ 20 Electric Alarm Clock
$ 15 Tissue Cover$ 15 Tissue Cover
$ 45 Wall Planter/Foliage$ 45 Wall Planter/Foliage
Closet:Closet:
$ 60 2 - Luggage Racks$ 60 2 - Luggage Racks
$ 390 Singer Sewing$ 390 Singer Sewing
Machine/Sewing SuppliesMachine/Sewing Supplies

Home Inventory->2.2 (2) Bath->(2) BathHome Inventory->2.2 (2) Bath->(2) Bath

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $1,380$1,380
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $1,500$1,500

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE GUEST BATHSAMPLE GUEST BATH
Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: FurnishingsFurnishings
Location:Location: (2) Bedroom/Guest(2) Bedroom/Guest

Bath/Dressing AreaBath/Dressing Area
Manufacturer:Manufacturer:
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $1,380$1,380
Total Cost:Total Cost: $1,380$1,380
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $1,500$1,500
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: personal estimatepersonal estimate
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: $ 500 Jewelry Armoire Old$ 500 Jewelry Armoire Old

World Style, HandWorld Style, Hand
Painted Antique OlivePainted Antique Olive
Finish. Felt linedFinish. Felt lined
drawers and top storagedrawers and top storage
with mirror.with mirror.

$ 90 Vanity Stool$ 90 Vanity Stool
$ 290 Bath/Hand Towels,$ 290 Bath/Hand Towels,
Wash Cloths/Wash Cloths/
Finger Tip TowelsFinger Tip Towels
$ 75 Tissue Box/Cups$ 75 Tissue Box/Cups
$ 150 Bath Rugs & Shower$ 150 Bath Rugs & Shower
MatsMats
$ 275 Art/Silk$ 275 Art/Silk
Orchard/PlanterOrchard/Planter
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Home Inventory->2.3 1/2 Bath->Guest 1/2 BathHome Inventory->2.3 1/2 Bath->Guest 1/2 Bath

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $258$258
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $300$300

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE GUEST POWDERSAMPLE GUEST POWDER
ROOMROOM

Item Name:Item Name: Guest 1/2 BathGuest 1/2 Bath

Item Category:Item Category: FurnishingsFurnishings
Location:Location: Guest Powder RoomGuest Powder Room
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Mission FurnitureMission Furniture
Model:Model: Mission Mirror & TiffanyMission Mirror & Tiffany

LightsLights
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $258$258
Total Cost:Total Cost: $258$258
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $300$300
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: $ 60 Calla Lilli Hand$ 60 Calla Lilli Hand

TowelsTowels
$ 33 Calla Lilli Tissue$ 33 Calla Lilli Tissue
CoverCover
$ 38 Calla Lilli Lotion$ 38 Calla Lilli Lotion
DispenserDispenser
$ 42 Calla Lilli Waste$ 42 Calla Lilli Waste
BasketBasket
$ 40 Decorative Wall$ 40 Decorative Wall
PlaquePlaque
$ 45 Wall Planter & Foliage$ 45 Wall Planter & Foliage

Tiffany Lights & MissionTiffany Lights & Mission
Mirror Installed whenMirror Installed when
home was built in 2015home was built in 2015

Home Inventory->2.5 Collections->CollectionsHome Inventory->2.5 Collections->Collections

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE COLLECTIONSSAMPLE COLLECTIONS
Item Name:Item Name: CollectionsCollections

Item Category:Item Category: CollelctionsCollelctions
Location:Location: Guest Bedroom & ClosetGuest Bedroom & Closet
Manufacturer:Manufacturer:
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $4,265$4,265
Total Cost:Total Cost: $4,265$4,265
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Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $4,265$4,265
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $6,500$6,500

Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $6,500$6,500
Date Acquired:Date Acquired:
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: personal estimatepersonal estimate
Used or stored:Used or stored: storedstored
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To: GrandchildrenGrandchildren
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated: Family Trust/WillFamily Trust/Will
Comments:Comments: $ 1,200 8 pc. Signature$ 1,200 8 pc. Signature

Series Doll CollectionSeries Doll Collection
$ 125 Antique Pocket$ 125 Antique Pocket
WatchWatch
$ 300 Antique/Coin$ 300 Antique/Coin
Jewelry/NecklacesJewelry/Necklaces
$ 990 Antique Diamond$ 990 Antique Diamond
Watch/Gold PinWatch/Gold Pin
$ 850 Antique Catholic$ 850 Antique Catholic
PendantPendant
$ 800 3 pc. King Tut$ 800 3 pc. King Tut
CollectionCollection

Home Inventory->2.6 Audio+Bks->Audio+BooksHome Inventory->2.6 Audio+Bks->Audio+Books

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $1,400$1,400
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $1,400$1,400

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLESAMPLE
AUDO/MOVIE/BOOKSAUDO/MOVIE/BOOKS

Item Name:Item Name: Audio/Movie/BooksAudio/Movie/Books

Item Category:Item Category: CollectionCollection
Location:Location: Living RoomLiving Room
Manufacturer:Manufacturer:
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $1,400$1,400
Total Cost:Total Cost: $1,400$1,400
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $1,400$1,400
Date Acquired:Date Acquired:
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: personal estimatepersonal estimate
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: $ 450 16 Various Coffee$ 450 16 Various Coffee

Table Book CollectionTable Book Collection
$ 300 12 Various DVD$ 300 12 Various DVD
Movie CollectionMovie Collection
$ 650 28 Various Music CD$ 650 28 Various Music CD
CollectionCollection
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Home Inventory->2.7 TV + Stereo->TV+StereoHome Inventory->2.7 TV + Stereo->TV+Stereo

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $7,689$7,689
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $8,885$8,885

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE TV/MUSIC SYSTEMSAMPLE TV/MUSIC SYSTEM
Item Name:Item Name: FurnishingsFurnishings

Item Category:Item Category: TVs/Stereo/SurroundTVs/Stereo/Surround
Sound Music SystemSound Music System

Location:Location: Living Room/BedroomLiving Room/Bedroom
Manufacturer:Manufacturer: Samsung/Denon/MitsubishiSamsung/Denon/Mitsubishi

/Pinnacle/Pinnacle
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $7,689$7,689
Total Cost:Total Cost: $7,689$7,689
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $8,885$8,885
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 2015/2018/20202015/2018/2020
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: excellentexcellent
Warranty:Warranty: 33
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: $ 1,325 Samsung 65 4K$ 1,325 Samsung 65 4K

HD TV UN65J6200AFHD TV UN65J6200AF
Serial - 8552023 (2020)Serial - 8552023 (2020)
$ 845 Sony 55 4K TV$ 845 Sony 55 4K TV
Model KV55FS120Model KV55FS120
Serial - 110554K (2018)Serial - 110554K (2018)
$ 1,525 Denon Model -$ 1,525 Denon Model -
SonAmp 260 MkIISonAmp 260 MkII
Serial 9189203100161Serial 9189203100161
$ 416 Mitsubishi Model -$ 416 Mitsubishi Model -
HS-U446HS-U446
Serial 047726M &Serial 047726M &
099550M099550M
$ 317 Denon Model DCM$ 317 Denon Model DCM
380 5-Disk CD380 5-Disk CD
Serial 3026304841Serial 3026304841
$ 427 Denon DVD 900$ 427 Denon DVD 900
PlayerPlayer
Serial 2097313929Serial 2097313929
$ 643 Denon Receiver$ 643 Denon Receiver
Model AVR - 1803/883Model AVR - 1803/883
Serial 3023333537Serial 3023333537
$ 643 Denon Sub-Woofer$ 643 Denon Sub-Woofer
SpeakerSpeaker
Model LF-100-01 MirageModel LF-100-01 Mirage
Serial 0809738Serial 0809738
$ 640 Pinnacle Center$ 640 Pinnacle Center
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Channel SpeakerChannel Speaker
Model Silver LCR 2726Model Silver LCR 2726
$ 710 Monitor Audio$ 710 Monitor Audio
SpeakersSpeakers
2 - Silver S1 1610 on2 - Silver S1 1610 on
pedestalspedestals
$ 198 2 - Tripp Surge$ 198 2 - Tripp Surge
Power ProtectorsPower Protectors
Model TLP810SATModel TLP810SAT
Series 9142AT0IP4443Series 9142AT0IP4443

Home Inventory->2.8 HolidayDec->Christmas DecoHome Inventory->2.8 HolidayDec->Christmas Deco

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $1$1
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $2000$2000

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE HOLIDAYSAMPLE HOLIDAY
DECORATIONSDECORATIONS

Item Name:Item Name: Holiday DecorationsHoliday Decorations

Item Category:Item Category: Holiday DecorationsHoliday Decorations
Location:Location: Downstairs Storage RoomDownstairs Storage Room
Manufacturer:Manufacturer:
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $1,800$1,800
Total Cost:Total Cost: $1$1
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $2000$2000
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: personal estimatepersonal estimate
Used or stored:Used or stored: storedstored
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: $ 950 8 ft. Tree (1500$ 950 8 ft. Tree (1500

Lights) 300 OrnamentsLights) 300 Ornaments
Topper/Skirt/20 StuffedTopper/Skirt/20 Stuffed
AnimalsAnimals
$ 65 Tree/Bear$ 65 Tree/Bear
$ 135 Village Pieces/Candy$ 135 Village Pieces/Candy
Dish/ ApplesDish/ Apples
in Crystal Bowlin Crystal Bowl
$ 145 12 Piece Bear$ 145 12 Piece Bear
CollectionCollection
$ 75 2-Door Wreaths$ 75 2-Door Wreaths
$ 165 Table Top$ 165 Table Top
Tree/Ornaments/SkirtTree/Ornaments/Skirt
$ 115 Berry Wreath on$ 115 Berry Wreath on
VineVine
$ 150 3-Lighted Wicker$ 150 3-Lighted Wicker

                            17 / 20                            17 / 20



 

ReindeerReindeer

Home Inventory->2.9 Garage->Tools + VacHome Inventory->2.9 Garage->Tools + Vac

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $3,245$3,245
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $4,000$4,000

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLE WORKSHOP/GARASAMPLE WORKSHOP/GARA
GE/STORAGEGE/STORAGE

Item Name:Item Name: Workshop/Yard Tools/DeckWorkshop/Yard Tools/Deck
Chairs/CoolersChairs/Coolers

Item Category:Item Category: FurnishingsFurnishings
Location:Location: GarageGarage
Manufacturer:Manufacturer:
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $3,245$3,245
Total Cost:Total Cost: $3,245$3,245
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $4,000$4,000
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 2015/2018/20202015/2018/2020
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: personal estimatepersonal estimate
Used or stored:Used or stored: usedused
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: Work Bench PegboardWork Bench Pegboard

ToolsTools
$ 35 2 Hand Saws$ 35 2 Hand Saws
$100 10 Various Pliers &$100 10 Various Pliers &
CuttersCutters
$120 12 Various Screw$120 12 Various Screw
DriversDrivers
$220 20 Various Wrenches$220 20 Various Wrenches
$ 10 15 Drawer Organizer$ 10 15 Drawer Organizer
Additional PhotosAdditional Photos
$ 60 4 pc 9 Drawer$ 60 4 pc 9 Drawer
OrganizerOrganizer
$120 7 Various$120 7 Various
Rakes/BroomsRakes/Brooms
$ 85 RV Snow Shovel/2$ 85 RV Snow Shovel/2
Push BroomsPush Brooms
$ 55 American Dry Cooler$ 55 American Dry Cooler
$ 35 Igloo Ice Chest$ 35 Igloo Ice Chest
$ 85 Coleman Ice Chest$ 85 Coleman Ice Chest
Vacuums/Carpet CleanerVacuums/Carpet Cleaner
$525 Dyson DC17 Animal$525 Dyson DC17 Animal
Absolute VacuumAbsolute Vacuum
Serial #360USA6822Serial #360USA6822
$125 Shark Roadstar$125 Shark Roadstar
Canister VacuumCanister Vacuum
Serial SKRD1156Serial SKRD1156
$110 Bissell Little Green$110 Bissell Little Green

                            18 / 20                            18 / 20



 

Machine CleanerMachine Cleaner
RV/Deck FurnitureRV/Deck Furniture
$435 RV 4 Sunbrella Fabric$435 RV 4 Sunbrella Fabric
Folding Chairs/Folding Chairs/
Leg Extenders/2 ZipperLeg Extenders/2 Zipper
Storage BagsStorage Bags
$350 10 Metal/Fabric$350 10 Metal/Fabric
outdoor Stack Chairsoutdoor Stack Chairs
$180 2 of 6 High Back$180 2 of 6 High Back
Deck ChairsDeck Chairs
$150 6 High Back Chair$150 6 High Back Chair
PadsPads
$ 90 3 Round Glass Top$ 90 3 Round Glass Top
TablesTables
$105 3-Square Glass Top$105 3-Square Glass Top
TablesTables
$ 90 Extension Ladder$ 90 Extension Ladder
$ 55 6 ft. Ladder$ 55 6 ft. Ladder
$ 30 3 ft. Ladder$ 30 3 ft. Ladder
$ 75 4 Wheel Dolly$ 75 4 Wheel Dolly

Home Inventory->3. Decks+Grill->Decks+GrillHome Inventory->3. Decks+Grill->Decks+Grill

Total Value Of Items:Total Value Of Items: $4,261$4,261
Total Replacement Cost:Total Replacement Cost: $5,000$5,000

Inventory ID:Inventory ID: SAMPLED DECKSAMPLED DECK
FURNITURE/GRILLFURNITURE/GRILL

Item Name:Item Name: Decks/Patio FurnishingsDecks/Patio Furnishings

Item Category:Item Category: Furniture/Gas GrillFurniture/Gas Grill
Location:Location: Decks/Front/RearDecks/Front/Rear
Manufacturer:Manufacturer:
Model:Model:
Serial:Serial:
Quantity:Quantity: 11
Cost Per Item:Cost Per Item: $4,261$4,261
Total Cost:Total Cost: $4,261$4,261
Replacement Value:Replacement Value: $5,000$5,000
Date Acquired:Date Acquired: 20182018
Replacement Value By:Replacement Value By: receiptreceipt
Used or stored:Used or stored:
Condition:Condition: goodgood
Warranty:Warranty:
Bequest Item To:Bequest Item To:
Asset I.D:Asset I.D:
Designated:Designated:
Comments:Comments: Residence back viewResidence back view

features 2 of the 3 decks,features 2 of the 3 decks,
back stairs.back stairs.
$ 2,182 Canopy Cover roof$ 2,182 Canopy Cover roof
mount with 2 dropmount with 2 drop
shades. Sunbrella fabric,shades. Sunbrella fabric,
color spicecolor spice
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$ 468 6 pc. Martha Stewart$ 468 6 pc. Martha Stewart
Santa MonicaSanta Monica
high back chairs @ $68high back chairs @ $68
$ 190 2 - 60 & 48 inch$ 190 2 - 60 & 48 inch
Round TablesRound Tables
$ 287 Upholstered Glider &$ 287 Upholstered Glider &
extra cushionextra cushion
$ 1,134 Kirkland Model$ 1,134 Kirkland Model
720-0432 Stainless720-0432 Stainless
Steel Burner Gas Grill withSteel Burner Gas Grill with
oven/vinyloven/vinyl
cover/floor mat/cleaningcover/floor mat/cleaning
brushes.brushes.
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